
全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U11男子單打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 馬交 何思喆 2020-002 22

2 青鋒 吳振熙 2021-016 18

3 濠江 吳祉言 2022-002 16

4 翔龍 麥桂軒 2021-011 16

5 翔揚 畢丰 2020-012 13

6 翔龍 李曉東 2021-007 7

7 翔龍 歐陽宏鑫 2022-005 3

8 -- 林崇文 -- 3

9 -- 林尚武 -- 3

10 羅梁 陳建廷 2022-028 3

11 青鋒 黃梓淵 2021-017 3

12 青鋒 林彥臻 2022-048 3

13 馬交 殷梓䂀 2022-047 3

14 -- 吳峻霖 -- 2

15 鮑思高 黃柏匡 -- 2

16 翔揚 楊溢 2022-042 2

17 翔揚 李弘浩 2022-036 2

18 翔揚 葉柏豪 2022-041 2

19 翔揚 楊浚昇 2022-044 2

20 羅梁 賴卓朗 2022-027 2

21 -- 陳俊熹 -- 1

22 鮑思高 曾博軒 -- 1

23 鮑思高 林瑋俊 -- 1

24 鮑思高 譚健朗 -- 1

25 鮑思高 林延澍 -- 1

26 翔揚 吳卓衡 2022-038 1

27 翔揚 鄭嘉傲 2022-037 1

28 翔揚 羅毅勤 2022-043 1

29 翔龍 陳澤星 2022-011 1

30 羅梁 易樂衡 2022-025 1

31 羅梁 張卓天 2022-026 1

32 羅梁 黃信文 2022-029 1
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U11女子單打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 青鋒 林嘉兒 2023-008 18

2 翔揚 麥僖彤 2022-039 11

3 羅梁 何彥知 2022-031 9

4 翔揚 陳梓涵 2022-040 2

5 羅梁 陸昕悅 2022-030 2

6 青洲 鄺果盈 -- 1

7 馬交 洪泳霖 2022-046 1
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U11男子雙打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 青鋒 吳振熙 2021-016 11

2 馬交 何思喆 2020-002 4

3 翔龍 李曉東 2021-007 3.5

4 翔龍 麥桂軒 2021-011 2
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U11女子雙打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U13男子單打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 翔龍 黃煦源 2019-029 26

2 濠江 黃柏喬 2019-026 23

3 翔龍 趙梓誠 2019-020 17

4 濠江 梁嘉翔 2019-025 15

5 羅梁 曾廣希 2021-013 6

6 青鋒 龔栢睿 2021-019 5

7 羅梁 陸柏翹 2020-021 5

8 翔揚 洪灝揚 2020-010 5

9 翔龍 歐陽豪傑 2022-010 5

10 青州 廖毅恆 -- 4

11 -- 許鈞浩 -- 4

12 翔揚 羅梓熙 2022-034 4

13 羅梁 陳子寬 2020-027 4

14 翔揚 陳子豪 2021-014 4

15 翔揚 畢晧 2020-013 3

16 坊眾 郭施銘 -- 3

17 翔龍 蔣毅臻 2021-006 3

18 馬交 李深宥 2020-003 3

19 鮑思高 薛智軒 -- 2

20 翔揚 黃澤明 2022-033 2

21 坊眾 梁俊權 -- 2

22 翔揚 吳銘滔 2020-015 2

23 鮑思高 張玨弘 -- 2

24 鮑思高 黎宇軒 -- 2

25 翔揚 謝雋熙 2022-035 2

26 翔揚 羅梓熙 2022-034 2

27 羅梁 謝陞澔 2018-018 1

28 青鋒 洪子航 2021-018 1

29 培華 譚焯謙 -- 1

30 鮑思高 賀梓陽 -- 1

31 鮑思高 李文韜 -- 1

32 鮑思高 歐陽鈞希 -- 1

33 鮑思高 曾啓霖 -- 1

34 鮑思高 廖鉉熙 -- 1

35 鮑思高 黃政睿 -- 1

36 鮑思高 林宥燊 -- 1
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U13女子單打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 翔揚 吳卓昕 2017-036 50

2 馬交 何浠瑜 2019-050 18

3 馬交 殷梓晴 2019-051 15

4 青鋒 黃子悅 2019-066 9

5 翔揚 何忻喬 2019-056 6

6 羅梁 施綺蕎 2020-024 5

7 -- 許子淇 -- 1

8 馬交 張芯慈 2022-045 1

9 馬交 王靖童 2021-028 1
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U13男子雙打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 濠江 梁嘉翔 2019-025 22

2 翔龍 趙梓誠 2019-020 16.5

3 翔龍 黃煦源 2019-029 16.5

4 濠江 黃柏喬 2019-026 9

5 青鋒 龔栢睿 2021-019 6

6 羅梁 陸柏翹 2020-021 4.5

7 羅梁 陳子寛 2020-027 4.5

8 翔龍 歐陽豪傑 2022-010 3

9 翔揚 洪灝揚 2020-010 2.5

10 翔揚 陳子豪 2021-014 2.5

11 羅梁 曾廣希 2021-013 2

12 翔龍 蔣毅臻 2021-006 1.5

13 馬交 李深宥 2020-003 1.5

14 羅梁 陳子寬 2020-027 1.5

15 坊眾 梁俊權 -- 1

16 坊眾 郭施銘 -- 1

17 青洲 廖毅恆 -- 1

18 粵華 張玨弘 -- 1

19 粵華 黎宇軒 -- 1
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U13女子雙打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 翔揚 吳卓昕 2017-036 19.5

2 馬交 何浠瑜 2019-050 14

3 馬交 殷梓晴 2019-051 14

4 翔揚 黃子悅 2019-066 11

5 翔揚 何忻喬 2019-056 4.5

6 羅梁 施綺蕎 2020-024 4.5

7 翔揚 胡湀烯 2022-063 0.5
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U15男子單打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 粵華 李樂謙 -- 16

2 濠江 區嘉豪 2019-078 14

3 粵華 蘇樂曦 -- 9

4 粵華 關學堯 2018-005 9

5 粵華 許曉棋 -- 9

6 翔揚 鍾晟晞 2020-005 9

7 馬交 楊日希 2019-040 8

8 青鋒 陳俊崴 2022-050 7

9 馬交 陳子臻 2022-059 7

10 翔揚 林彥臻 2021-030 7

11 粵華 杜嘉朗 -- 6

12 粵華 陳俊溢 -- 6

13 馬交 林晉文 2016-026 6

14 馬交 陳捷 2020-009 5

15 粵華 吳子龍 -- 4

16 翔揚 馬鴻飛 2022-054 4

17 翔揚 洪澤霖 2020-011 4

18 翔揚 于子毅 2022-053 3

19 粵華 李皓霖 -- 3

20 翔揚 郭思齊 2019-055 3

21 坊眾 王棟臨 -- 3

22 粵華 黃嘉俊 -- 2

23 翔龍 潘証羽 2022-012 2

24 坊眾 梁浩霖 -- 2

25 羅梁 謝穎傑 2020-019 2

26 翔揚 何哲弘 2022-056 2

27 羅梁 黃煒智 2018-045 1

28 翔揚 李弘博 2022-055 1

29 新華 林愷傑 -- 1
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U15女子單打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 濠江 陳巧惠 2019-001 28

2 馬交 馬君綸 2016-027 25

3 馬交 李凱彤 2019-042 12

4 羅梁 高先晴 2018-039 12

5 馬交 李凱彤 2019-042 8

6 馬交 張樂妍 2019-048 4

7 馬交 黎芷楹 2019-047 4

8 羅梁 李沁彤 2020-020 3

9 聖羅撒英文 冼柏渝 -- 1

10 聖羅撒英文 麥瑋琪 -- 1

11 聖羅撒英文 冼芷蕎 -- 1

12 聖羅撒英文 張心盈 -- 1

13 聖羅撒英文 李梓鈴 -- 1
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U15男子雙打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 翔揚 鍾晟晞 2020-005 7.5

2 濠江 區嘉豪 2019-078 6.5

3 粵華 杜嘉朗 -- 6

4 青鋒 陳俊崴 2022-050 6

5 粵華 李樂謙 -- 4.5

6 粵華 蘇樂曦 -- 4.5

7 粵華 許曉棋 -- 4

8 粵華 關學堯 -- 3.5

9 粵華 陳俊溢 -- 3.5

10 馬交 楊日希 2019-040 3.5

11 馬交 陳捷 2020-009 2.5

12 馬交 林晉文 2016-026 2.5

13 粵華 吳子龍 -- 2

14 翔揚 林彥臻 2021-030 2

15 粵華 李皓霖 -- 1.5

16 翔揚 洪澤霖 2020-011 1.5

17 翔揚 馬鴻飛 2022-054 1.5

18 坊眾 王棟臨 -- 1.5

19 馬交 陳子臻 2022-059 1.5

20 翔揚 郭思齊 2019-055 1

21 翔龍 潘証羽 2022-012 1

22 坊眾 梁浩霖 -- 1

23 翔揚 何哲弘 2022-056 1

24 新華 黃海霖 -- 0.5
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U15女子雙打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 馬交 馬君綸 2016-027 18

2 馬交 黎芷楹 2019-047 9

3 濠江 陳巧惠 2019-001 6.5

4 羅梁 高先晴 2018-039 5.5

5 羅梁 李沁彤 2020-020 5.5

6 馬交 李凱彤 2019-042 3.5

7 馬交 張樂妍 2019-048 2.5

8 翔揚 梁茵淇 2021-015 1.5

9 馬交 李凱彤 2019-042 1.5

10 羅梁 吳愷晴 2018-037 1

11 聖羅撒英文 冼柏渝 -- 1

12 聖羅撒英文 麥瑋琪 -- 1

13 翔揚 王慧婷 2022-062 1

14 聖羅撒英文 冼芷蕎 -- 0.5

15 聖羅撒英文 張心盈 -- 0.5

16 聖羅撒英文 李梓鈴 -- 0.5
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U17男子單打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 馬交 董俊延 2014-028 40

2 -- 黃弈圖 -- 24

3 濠江 吳君浩 2019-080 16

4 馬交 曾子俊 2016-024 14

5 翔揚 王澤濠 2016-035 10

6 濠江 黃諾熹 2016-017 6

7 翔揚 凌立言 2019-054 6

8 翔龍 黃國溱 2019-018 5

9 馬交 鄭君博 2019-045 5

10 羅梁 高先勇 2015-053 5

11 教業 招子聰 -- 4

12 坊眾 陳永霖 -- 4

13 羅梁 楊志豪 2021-025 4

14 羅梁 郭綽軒 2016-012 4

15 翔揚 岑家華 2017-033 4

16 馬交 江東陽 2022-049 4

17 粵華 黃家匯 -- 4

18 教業 劉迦南 -- 3

19 羅梁 黃昱皓 2017-039 3

20 粵華 林竑達 -- 3

21 翔揚 馬梓峰 2019-062 3

22 青鋒 麥展銘 2021-026 2

23 馬交 張子鑅 2022-060 2

24 羅梁 蘇祐鉦 2019-033 2

25 粵華 詹皓鈞 -- 2

26 濠江 程冠豪 2022-064 2

27 濠江 梁嘉朗 2017-053 1

28 羅梁 梁仕恆 2022-061 1
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U17女子單打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 翔揚 楊心喬 2015-043 33

2 翔揚 王慧祺 2019-074 19

3 羅梁 黃莉茵 2015-055 13

4 濠江 葉栢靈 2019-022 7

5 翔揚 李詠詩 2016-040 4

6 聖羅撒英文 杜心妤 -- 2

7 馬交 張恩潼 2019-039 2

8 翔揚 譚思甜 2022-052 2

9 聖羅撒英文 梁善恩 -- 2

10 青鋒 楊凱淇 2022-051 2

11 聖羅撒英文 杜心悠 -- 2

12 濠江 林心悅 2018-019 1

13 -- 陳嘉櫟 -- 1

14 羅梁 馬熙兒 2019-075 0
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U17男子雙打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 馬交 董俊延 2014-028 18.5

2 翔揚 王澤濠 2016-035 9.5

3 馬交 曾子俊 2016-024 9

4 -- 黃弈圖 -- 7

5 羅梁 高先勇 2015-053 7

6 羅梁 黃昱皓 2017-039 6

7 濠江 吳君浩 2019-080 3.5

8 濠江 施聖豪 2018-021 2.5

9 教業 招子聰 -- 2.5

10 馬交 江東陽 2022-049 2.5

11 馬交 鄭君博 2019-045 2.5

12 教業 劉迦南 -- 2

13 坊眾 陳永霖 -- 2

14 粵華 黃家匯 -- 2

15 翔揚 岑家華 2017-033 2

16 羅梁 郭綽軒 2016-012 2

17 粵華 林竑達 -- 1.5

18 翔揚 司徒奕軒 2019-059 1

19 馬交 沈浩揚 2022-058 1

20 翔揚 凌立言 2019-054 1

21 粵華 詹皓鈞 -- 1

22 翔龍 黃國溱 2019-018 1

23 新華 黃梓峰 -- 0.5
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U17女子雙打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 翔揚 王慧祺 2019-074 18

2 翔揚 楊心喬 2015-043 15.5

3 羅梁 黃莉茵 2015-055 7.5

4 翔揚 李詠詩 2016-040 6

5 聖羅撒英文 杜心悠 -- 3.5

6 聖羅撒英文 梁善恩 -- 3.5
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U19男子單打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 濠江 梁栢韜 2014-069 29

2 馬交 容偉培 2017-001 16

3 濠江 林芳灝 2016-018 14

4 羅梁 謝曜匡 2013-039 10

5 羅梁 黃淳謙 2015-051 8

6 馬交 尹超 2021-020 8

7 羅梁 戴立德 2014-031 5

8 馬交 蔣鴻淵 2022-057 5

9 濠江 蔡卓軒 2017-052 5

10 濠江 黃諾泓 2016-016 4

11 羅梁 繆旻熹 2021-021 4

12 羅梁 余德祥 2021-022 4

13 馬交 張海彤 2019-077 4

14 濠江 鄧惠中 2018-049 4

15 翔揚 鄧光普 2020-004 4

16 馬交 馬君鳴 2014-029 4

17 羅梁 謝衛樂 2014-034 3

18 羅梁 張彥彬 2021-024 2

19 坊眾 林明超 -- 2

20 羅梁 黃文聖 2021-023 2

21 馬交 陳君林 1

22 新華 岑子健 -- 1
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U19女子單打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 羅梁 裴梓樺 2012-009 19

2 濠江 林學賢 2015-031 13

3 翔揚 吳卓蔚 2014-059 11

4 坊眾 陳詠姿 -- 4

5 羅梁 林卓穎 2020-025 4

6 培華 陳沁瑜 -- 2

7 培華 馮子敏 -- 2
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U19男子雙打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 濠江 梁栢韜 2014-069 14.5

2 濠江 林芳灝 2016-018 14

3 羅梁 黃淳謙 2015-051 8.5

4 濠江 蔡卓軒 2017-052 7

5 濠江 黃諾熹 2016-017 6.5

6 羅梁 謝曜匡 2013-039 6.5

7 馬交 尹超 2021-020 5

8 馬交 容偉培 2017-001 4.5

9 濠江 吳君浩 2019-080 3.5

10 羅梁 戴立德 2014-031 2.5

11 馬交 蔣鴻淵 2022-057 2.5

12 羅梁 謝衛樂 2014-034 2.5

13 馬交 馬君鳴 2014-029 2.5

14 馬交 張海彤 2019-077 2.5

15 濠江 鄧惠中 2018-049 2.5

16 濠江 黃諾泓 2016-016 2

17 羅梁 余德祥 2021-022 2

18 翔揚 鄧光普 2020-004 1.5

19 翔揚 馬梓峰 2019-062 1.5

20 坊眾 林明超 -- 1
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全澳青少年運動員積分排名

U19女子雙打
更新於2022年10月31日

排名 屬會 姓名 球員編號 積分

1 羅梁 裴梓樺 2012-009 8

2 羅梁 林卓穎 2020-025 6.5

3 濠江 林學賢 2015-031 6

4 翔揚 吳卓蔚 2014-059 5

5 翔揚 冼穎賢 2020-016 4.5

6 翔揚 李溢曈 2014-058 3

7 坊眾 陳詠姿 -- 2

8 培華 陳沁瑜 -- 1

9 培華 馮子敏 -- 1
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